STANDARD PACKAGE:

€ 39,00

€ 40,00

€ 50,00

gmpll BED PACKAGE:

€ 69,00
6 90,00
€ 120,00

VIP PACKAGE.:

€ 195,00
€ 235,00

€275,00




6.4

(INr/

TAHITI BEACGH

STANDARD PACKAGE:
WITH BEACH KIT

JUNE € 40,00 - JULY € 55,00
AUGUST € 65,00 - SEPTEMBER € 40,00

VIP PACKAGE:

BEACH KIT + APERITIF AND FOCACCIA.

JUNE € 80,00 - JULY € 95,00
AUGUST € 105,00 - SEPTEMBER € 80,00

BEACH KIT INCLUDES:
BEACH TOWEL
SUNBED
SUNSHADE
CABIN
BOTTLE OF WATER



